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SITE

A.F. Whitsitt Center
Abbottston Judy Center

Adelphi Judy Center at Cool Spring Elementary

Adolescent Clubhouse Program
Albert Einstein High School

Howard County Public Schools -
Applications and Research Laboratory

Howard County Public Schools -
Applications and Research Laboratory

ArtsCentric

Ballenger Creek Elementary School
Baltimore Improv Group
Baltimore Improv Group
Bannockburn Elementary School
Battle Grove Elementary

Battle Grove Elementary

Beaver Run Elementary

Bel Pre Elementary School

Bells Mill Elementary School
Beltsville Academy

Benjamin D. Foulois Creative and Performing
Arts K-8

Berlin Intermediate School
Bethesda Elementary School

Billie Holiday Elementary School
Bishop McNamara High School
Bollman Bridge Elementary School
Bond Mill Elementary School
Broadmead

Brooklyn Branch Enoch Pratt Library
Burning Tree Elementary School

Butterfly Ridge Elementary School

Coalition for African Americans in the
Performing Arts (CAAPA)

Calvert County Public Schools

Calvert County Public Schools

Candlewood Elementary School

Capitol Heights Elementary School

Capitol Heights Elementary School

Captain James E. Daly, Jr. Elementary School

Carmody Hills Judy Center Early Learning Hub

Caroline County Council of Arts
Charles E. Smith Jewish Day School
Charles E. Smith Life Communities
Cherokee Lane Elementary School
Chevy Chase Elementary School
Chimes School

Clarksburg High School

Clarksburg High School

Clearspring Elementary School
Cloverly Elementary School

ARTS IN EDUCATION GRANT AWARDEES

COUNTY

Kent

Baltimore City
Prince George's
Calvert
Montgomery
Howard

Howard

Baltimore City
Frederick
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Montgomery
Baltimore County
Baltimore County
Wicomico
Montgomery
Montgomery
Prince George's
Prince George's

Worcester
Montgomery
Baltimore City
Prince George's
Howard

Prince George's
Baltimore County
Baltimore City
Montgomery

Frederick
Prince George's

Calvert

Calvert
Montgomery
Prince George's
Prince George's
Montgomery
Prince George's
Caroline
Montgomery
Montgomery
Prince George's
Montgomery
Baltimore City
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery

FY 2024

GRANTEE

Choptank Tolomato Legacy Project
Khaleshia Thorpe-Price

Interact Story Theatre

Nicole Green

Clancyworks Dance Company
Kathy MacMillan

Laura Shovan

Tavish Forsyth

Barry Louis Polisar

Tavish Forsyth

Tavish Forsyth

Arts for Learning Maryland
Arts for Learning Maryland
Arts for Learning Maryland
Rock Creek Steel Drums
Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
John Morogiello

Interact Story Theatre
Tavish Forsyth

Arts for Learning Maryland

John Morogiello

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
Khaleshia Thorpe-Price

Barry Louis Polisar

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
Magical Experiences Arts Company

Moving History

Laura Shovan

Arts for Learning Maryland

Zawadi Noel

Nicole Better Green

Nicole Better Green

Marc Tyler Nobleman

Melissa Foss

Jennifer Ridgway

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
Interact Story Theatre

Marcie Wolf-Hubbard

Bomani Armah

Clancyworks Dance Company

Barry Louis Polisar

John Morogiello

Magical Experiences Arts Company

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
Creative Outlets Arts Center

John Morogiello

Heidi Mordhorst

LEAD ARTIST

James Reynolds
Khaleshia Thorpe-Price
Anabel Milton

Nicole Better Green
Devon Wallace

Kathy MacMillan

Laura Shovan

Tavish Forsyth
Barry Louis Polisar
Tavish Forsyth
Tavish Forsyth
Daniel Ssuuna
WombWork Productions
Ssuuna

Kevin Martin
Mavet Rosas

John Morogiello
Anabel Milton
Tavish Forsyth

Bomani Armah

John Morogiello

Mavet Rosas

Khaleshia Thorpe-Price
Barry Louis Polisar

Valerie Baugh-Schlossberg
Joanne Margolius

Darrin Jones

Laura Shovan

Bomani Armah
Zawadi Noel

Nicole Better Green

Nicole Better Green
Marc Tyler Nobleman
Melissa Foss
Jennifer Ridgway
Suzanne Richard
Anabel Milton

Marcie Wolf-Hubbard
Bomani Armah

Keith Macadangdang
Barry Louis Polisar
John Morogiello
Joanne Margolius
Arianna Ross

Lesley Estrada

John Morogiello
Heidi Mordhorst

GRANT

AMOUNT
$6,000
$5,995
$5,506
$6,000
$5,893
$2,000

$2,000

$5,900
$2,575
$6,000
$6,000
$5,733
$1,357
$4,892
$4,427
$3,759
$2,589
$3,769
$2,925

$6,000
$2,612
$6,000
$2,178
$2,525
$5,200
$5,070
$4,000
$3,965

$5,738
$3,381

$6,000

$6,000
$3,000
$5,404
$5,890
$5,717
$3,065
$5,200
$5,525
$6,000
$2,535
$3,596
$6,000
$4,154
$6,000
$1,444
$1,467



Creative Alliance

Crellin Elementary School

Crellin Elementary School

Crossroads Community, Inc./Queen Anne's Club
Damascus Senior Center

Damascus Senior Center

Deep Run Elementary School

Deer Park Elementary School

Doswell E. Brooks Elementary School
Dr. Charles Drew Elementary School
Dr. James Craik Elementary School

Dr. James Craik Elementary School
Eastern Middle School

Eastern Middle School

Edgewood Elementary School

Edward M. Felegy Elementary School
Eleanor Roosevelt High School
Empowerment Academy

Evergreen Montessori School

Excel Academy Public Charter School
Farmland Elementary School

Flower Hill Elementary School

Fox Chapel Elementary School

Franklin Square Elementary Middle School
Georgian Forest Elementary School
Georgian Forest Elementary School
Girl Scouts of Central Maryland
Glenwood Middle School

Gorman Crossing Elementary School
Green School of Baltimore

Greenbelt Children's Center

Greenbelt Elementary School
Hagerstown Children's School
Hampden Elementary School

Harford Day School

Harmony Hills Elementary School
Heather Ridge School

Heather Ridge School

Hillcrest Heights Elementary School
Homecrest House

Homewood Center

Homewood Center

Howard County Detention Center
Howard County Public School System Libraries
Hyattsville Aging In Place

Jacobsville Elementary, Pasadena, MD
Jewish Council for the Aging - Parklawn
Jewish Council for the Aging - Parklawn
JCA Samuel Gorlitz Kensington Club -
Germantown

JCA Samuel Gorlitz Kensington Club - White

Oak

JoAnn Leleck Elementary School at Broad Acres
John F. Kennedy High School

John F. Kennedy High School

Kids Villa Learning Center - Germantown
Kids Villa Learning Center - Waring Station
Kingdom Care

Lansdowne High School

Latin American Youth Center - Silver Spring
Latin American Youth Center - Wheaton
Laurel High School

Baltimore City
Garrett

Garrett

Queen Anne's
Montgomery
Montgomery
Howard
Baltimore County
Prince George's
Montgomery
Charles
Charles
Montgomery
Montgomery
Baltimore City
Prince George's
Prince George's
Baltimore City
Montgomery
Prince George's
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Baltimore City
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Howard

Howard
Baltimore City
Prince George's
Prince George's
Washington
Baltimore City
Harford
Montgomery
Frederick
Frederick
Prince George's
Montgomery
Howard

Howard

Howard

Howard

Prince George's
Anne Arundel
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery

Montgomery

Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Anne Arundel
Baltimore County
Montgomery
Montgomery
Prince George's

Melissa Foss

Rock Creek Steel Drums
Rock Creek Steel Drums
Choptank Tolomato Legacy Project
Carien Quiroga

Carien Quiroga

Mary Ruth McGinn

Barry Louis Polisar

Barry Louis Polisar

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
Arts for Learning Maryland
Arts for Learning Maryland
Interact Story Theatre

Heidi Mordhorst

Kwame Opare

Mary Ruth McGinn

DuPont Brass

Khaleshia Thorpe-Price

Heidi Mordhorst

Bomani Armah

Marc Tyler Nobleman

Marcie Wolf-Hubbard

John Morogiello

DuPont Brass

Interact Story Theatre

Melissa Foss

Jennifer Ridgway

Arts for Learning Maryland
Saz Ross

Rock Creek Steel Drums
Interact Story Theatre

Lisa Pellittiere

Arts for Learning Maryland
Rock Creek Steel Drums

Arts for Learning Maryland
Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
Barry Louis Polisar

Marc Tyler Nobleman

Barry Louis Polisar
Clancyworks Dance Company
Arts for Learning Maryland
Emma Amiri-Ghaemmaghamy
Carien Quiroga

Futuremakers

Jennifer Ridgway

Marc Tyler Nobleman
Clancyworks Dance Company
Clancyworks Dance Company
Clancyworks Dance Company

Clancyworks Dance Company

Praneetha Akula

Clancyworks Dance Company

Clancyworks Dance Company

Jamaal Collier

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
Nicole Better Green

Clancyworks Dance Company

Noa Baum

Emma Amiri-Ghaemmaghamy

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble

Melissa Foss

Kevin Martin

Kevin Martin

James Reynolds
Carien Quiroga
Carien Quiroga

Mary Ruth McGinn
Barry Louis Polisar
Barry Louis Polisar
Arianna Ross
WombWork Productions
Alden Phelps

Emily Townsend
Heidi Mordhorst
Kwame Opare

Mary Ruth McGinn
Brent Gossett
Khaleshia Thorpe-Price
Heidi Mordhorst
Bomani Armah

Marc Tyler Nobleman
Marcie Wolf-Hubbard
John Morogiello
Brent Gossett

Ali Oliver-Krueger
Melissa Foss
Jennifer Ridgway
Katherine Dilworth
Saz Ross

Kevin Martin

Ali Oliver-Krueger
Lisa Pellittiere
Footworks Percussive
Kevin Martin
Katherine Dilworth
Valerie Baugh-Schlossberg
Barry Louis Polisar
Marc Tyler Nobleman
Barry Louis Polisar
Keith Macadangdang
Steve Cyphers
Emma G

Carien Quiroga

Matt Barinholtz
Jennifer Ridgway
Marc Tyler Nobleman
Adrienne Clancy
Keith Macadangdang
Adrienne Clancy

Adrienne Clancy

Praneetha Akula

Devon Wallace

Adrienne Clancy

Jamaal Collier

Katrina Zimmerman

Nicole Better Green

Devon Wallace

Noa Baum

Emma G

Valerie Baugh-Schlossberg

$6,000
$3,478
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$5,800
$6,000
$2,539
$2,550
$4,226
$2,244
$5,364
$6,000
$2,850
$5,494
$5,999
$6,000
$5,752
$3,885
$2,874
$3,000
$3,986
$1,946
$6,000
$6,000
$1,260

$450
$5,964
$6,000
$5,481
$2,384

$978
$5,063
$5,035
$2,478
$4,500
$2,570
$3,000
$2,545
$5,993
$3,410
$5,389
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$3,000
$6,000
$5,970
$5,955

$5,957

$5,891
$5,990
$5,413
$4,469
$4,229
$6,000
$5,692
$4,991
$5,582
$5,274



Lincoln Elementary School
Lothian Elementary School

Malta House Assisted Living

Malta House Assisted Living

Mardela Middle and High School

Maryland Child Services - Colesville Center
Maryland Child Services - Rockville

Maya Angelou French Immersion School
McDonogh School

Middle River Middle School

Montgomery Blair High School

Montgomery County Coalition for the Homeless -
Nebel Street Men’s Shelter

Montgomery County Correctional Facility
Montgomery County Correctional Facility
Montgomery County Infants and Toddlers Program

Montgomery County Public Libraries
(White Oak, Marilyn J. Praisner)

Montgomery County Public Libraries
(Aspen Hill, Twinbrook, Rockville, Gaithersburg,
Connie Morella)

Montgomery County Public Schools
(South Lake, Washington Grove, Weller Road)

Mount Harmony Elementary School
Mount Rainier Elementary School
Myerberg Senior Center

Neighborhood Creative Arts Center
Neighborhood Creative Arts Center

New Market Elementary School

New Market Elementary School

North Bend Elementary School
Northeast Community Center
Northwestern High School

Northwood High School

Oaklands Elementary School

Overlook Full Spanish Immersion School
Pascal Senior Center

Patapsco High School and Center for the Arts
The Pathways School - Edgewood

The Pathways School - Catonsville
Pemberton Elementary School
Pennsylvania Ave A.M.E.Z.

Peppertree Centers

Perry Hall Elementary School

Perry Point Veterans Hospital

Phyllis E. Williams Spanish Immersion School
Piney Branch Elementary School
Poolesville Seniors

Prince Street Elementary School
Radcliffe Creek School

Regional Institute for Children & Adolescents
Reisterstown Elementary School
Residences at Vantage Point

Ridge Ruxton School

Rising Sun Elementary School
Riverview Elementary School
Roland Park Country School
Rolling Terrace Elementary School
Samuel Ogle Middle School
Sandalwood Elementary School

Frederick
Anne Arundel

Prince George's
Prince George's
Wicomico
Montgomery
Montgomery
Prince George's
Baltimore County
Baltimore County
Montgomery
Montgomery

Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery

Montgomery

Montgomery

Montgomery

Calvert

Prince George's
Baltimore City
Charles

Charles
Frederick
Frederick
Harford

Calvert

Prince George's
Montgomery
Prince George's
Prince George's
Anne Arundel
Baltimore County
Prince George's
Baltimore County
Wicomico
Baltimore City
Montgomery
Baltimore County
Cecil

Prince George's
Montgomery
Montgomery
Wicomico

Kent

Baltimore County
Baltimore County
Howard
Baltimore County

Cecil

Baltimore County
Baltimore City
Montgomery
Prince George's
Baltimore County

Barry Louis Polisar
Barry Louis Polisar

Leslie Sapp

Leslie Sapp

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
Bomani Armah

Jamaal Collier

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
Arts for Learning Maryland

Clancyworks Dance Company

Docs In Progress

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble

Carien Quiroga
Carien Quiroga
Kathy MacMillan

Leila Cabib

Leila Cabib

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble

Arts for Learning Maryland

Arts for Learning Maryland
Involvement Theater Inc.

Arts for Learning Maryland

Arts for Learning Maryland

Barry Louis Polisar

Arts for Learning Maryland

Arts for Learning Maryland

Nicole Better Green

Tavish Forsyth

Melissa Daoulas

Interact Story Theatre

Melissa Foss

Involvement Theater Inc.
Clancyworks Dance Company
Arts for Learning Maryland

Arts for Learning Maryland

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
Moving History Inc

Noa Baum

Marc Tyler Nobleman

Peter Brooks

Melissa Foss

John Morogiello

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
Arts for Learning Maryland
Choptank Tolomato Legacy Project

Magical Experiences Arts Company
Barry Louis Polisar

Involvement Theater Inc.

Arts for Learning Maryland

Interact Story Theatre

Arts for Learning Maryland

Clancyworks Dance Company

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
Arts for Learning Maryland

Arts for Learning Maryland

Barry Louis Polisar
Barry Louis Polisar

Leslie Sapp

Leslie Sapp

Arianna Ross

Bomani Armah

Jamaal Collier

Suzanne Richard
Suzanne Herbert-Forton
Devon Wallace

Adele Schmidt

Jessica Wallach

Carien Quiroga
Carien Quiroga
Kathy MacMillan
Leila Cabib

Leila Cabib

Valerie Baugh-Schlossberg

SOLE Defined
Jamaal Collier

Alan Rubinstein
Footworks Percussive
Debra Mims
Barry Louis Polisar
John lampieri
Natasha Mirny
Nicole Better Green
Tavish Forsyth
Melissa Daoulas
Ali Oliver-Krueger
Melissa Foss

Alan Rubinstein
Adrienne Clancy
Ssuuna

Christina Delgado
Arianna Ross
Amaniyea Payne
Noa Baum

Marc Tyler Nobleman
Peter Brooks
Melissa Foss

John Morogiello
Jessica Wallach
Ssuuna

James Reynolds

Joanne Margolius

Barry Louis Polisar

Alan Rubinstein
Footworks Percussive
Dance Ensemble

Ali Oliver-Krueger
WombWork Productions
Devon Wallace

Jessica Wallach

Jamaal Collier
WombWork Productions

$2,560
$2,570

$5,974
$5,925
$4,008
$3,916
$4,164
$6,000
$3,037
$5,994
$5,957
$3,687

$6,000
$6,000
$947

$5,724

$6,000

$1,833

$2,641
$3,937
$5,750
$1,363
$1,009
$2,570
$6,000
$1,166
$5,000
$2,925
$5,954
$4,935
$4,042
$5,750
$5,061
$3,934
$3,375
$4,902
$6,000
$5,302
$3,000
$5,032
$4,658
$5,047
$5,301
$3,245
$6,000
$6,000
$1,740
$5,750
$4,779

$4,049
$2,143
$5,146
$3,979
$4,237
$2,143



Sandalwood Elementary School

Sankofa Children's Museum of African Cultures
Seneca Valley High School

Silver Spring Day School

Silver Spring Judy Center at Rolling Terrace
South Lake Elementary

Springhill Lake Elementary School
Springhill Lake Recreation Center/City of
Greenbelt

Stoneleigh Elementary School

Sudbrook Magnet Middle School

Suitland High School

Takoma Park Maryland Library

The Banner School

The Belair-Edison School

The Hillcrest Heights Judy Center

Early Learning Hub

The Judy Center at Bradbury Heights
Elementary School

The Judy Center at Rosa Parks
Elementary School

The Lucy School

The Pathways School - Anne Arundel
Timonium Elementary School
Twinbrook Elementary School
University of Maryland

University Park Elementary School
Waldorf School of Baltimore
Weinberg Village

Wheaton High School

Wheaton Woods Elementary School
Whetstone Elementary School
Willards Elementary School

William S. Baer School

Womb Work Productions

YMCA Bernard Brown Head Start Center

YMCA of Frederick County Head Start -
Staley Center

YMCA of Frederick County - Kids Unlimited

YMCA of Frederick County Head Start -
FCC Center

YMCA of Frederick County Head Start -
Lucas Village Center

YMCA of Metropolitan Washington, Youth & Family
YMCAY Arts Center
Arts in Education Grant Awards Total:

FY2024 AIE Grant Panelists
Mable Buchanan
Robert Croft
Susan Farrer
Susan Tuberville
Jesse Washburn

Baltimore County
Baltimore City
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Prince George's
Prince George's

Baltimore County
Baltimore County
Prince George's
Montgomery
Frederick
Baltimore City
Prince George's

Prince George's
Prince George's

Frederick

Anne Arundel
Baltimore County
Montgomery
Prince George's
Prince George's
Baltimore City
Baltimore County
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Wicomico
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Frederick
Frederick

Frederick
Frederick

Frederick

Montgomery
Frederick

Arts for Learning Maryland

Danyett Tucker

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
Praneetha Akula

Interact Story Theatre

Interact Story Theatre

Barry Louis Polisar

Lisa Pellittiere

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
Arts for Learning Maryland

DuPont Brass

Jennifer Ridgway

Slim Harrison and Brynda Ambush Harrison

Saz Ross

Interact Story Theatre

Interact Story Theatre
Interact Story Theatre

Arts for Learning Maryland

Arts for Learning Maryland

Arts for Learning Maryland

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
Saz Ross

Interact Story Theatre

Kathy MacMillan

Involvement Theater Inc.

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
Khaleshia Thorpe-Price

Arts for Learning Maryland

Magical Experiences Arts Company

Tavish Forsyth

Noa Baum

Melissa Foss

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble

Story Tapestries: Arianna Ross and the St Ensemble
Noa Baum

Bomani Armah

Danyett Tucker

Valerie Baugh-Schlossberg
Praneetha Akula

Emily Townsend

Anabel Milton

Barry Louis Polisar

Lisa Pellittiere

Arianna Ross
Max Bent

Brent Gossett
Jennifer Ridgway
Slim Harrison
Saz Ross

Ali Oliver-Krueger

Emily Townsend
Anabel Milton

Femi the DriFish

Suzanne Herbert-Forton
SOLE Defined

Valerie Baugh-Schlossberg
Saz Ross

Emily Townsend

Kathy MacMillan

Alan Rubinstein

Jessica Wallach

Valerie Baugh-Schlossberg
Khaleshia Thorpe-Price
Katherine Dilworth

Joanne Margolius

Tavish Forsyth

Noa Baum

Melissa Foss

Arianna Ross
Jamie Cowan

Jamie Cowan

Suzanne Richard
Noa Baum

$1,267
$6,000
$4,350
$5,597
$5,185
$6,000
$2,520
$1,100

$3,887
$1,250
$5,000
$5,980
$5,953
$4,000
$3,675

$3,131
$4,135

$2,209
$2,809
$2,994
$4,493
$6,000
$5,508
$4,000
$5,750
$6,000
$4,023
$1,255
$3,584
$6,000
$6,000
$3,663
$3,602

$5,719
$3,728

$3,728

$3,053
$3,663
$874,858



